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Programme January 2012 to May 2012
Date Event Organiser

Friday 13th January Winter Barn Camp Planning PM

Friday 20th January Film - Script Development JG

Friday 27th January Film – Acting Techniques Workshop JG

Friday 3rd February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM
Saturday 4th February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM
Sunday 5th February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM

(estimated cost £25)

Friday 10th February Film – Acting Techniques Workshop JG

Friday 17th February Music Night CB / JG

Friday 24th February Film – Casting JG

Friday 2nd March Learning Unit Card Games All

Friday 9th March Game Theory PM

Friday 16th March Film – Read-Through JG

Friday 23rd March Religious Debate PM / JX / CB

Friday 30th March Film – Rehearsals JG

Thursday 5th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX
Friday 6th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX
Saturday 7th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX
Sunday 8th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX
Monday 9th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX
Tuesday 10th April Filming Camp JG / PM / JX

(estimated cost £50)

Friday 13th April Mini Games Competition DA / HH / CB

Friday 20th April Silent Night DA

Friday 27th April TBA / Possibly Planning Next Programme TBA / PM

Friday 4th May Group Camp Group
Saturday 5th May Group Camp Group
Sunday 6th May Group Camp Group
Monday 7th May Group Camp Group

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 11th May Wii Olympics JX



Ideas to be considered for next term:
Polarises Camp Casino Giant Cluedo (on a camp?)
Survival of the Fittest (Jx) Make Unit Monopoly Game

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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